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168898 Adams , Austin M 9 2012 X
168870 Adams , Jay Harris M 9 2012 X
129920 Adams , Joshua M 9 2012 X
75324 Adams , Slade M 11 2010 X

160026 Akers , Dillion M 8 - X
79838 Alicea , Anjela F 11 2008 X

146495 Alicea , Julia F 8 - X
146320 Allen , Jeremy M 9 2012 X
171711 Amburgey , Kyle M 6 - X
111220 Anderson , Caitlin F 11 2010 C
146323 Andress , Damien M 9 2012 X
133372 Arnett , Amanda F 11 2010 X
146491 Arnett , Molly F 9 2012 X
113347 Arnett , Sarah F 9 2012 X
93265 Arrasmith , Megan F 10 2011 X

168670 Avila , Jose M 12 2009 X
168708 Back , Haley F 9 2012 X
168671 Bailey , Gideon M 10 2010 X
129937 Bailey , Tara F 9 2012 X
46498 Baker , Max M 12 2009 X

148843 Banks , Devland M 9 2012 X
87054 Barker , Carly F 11 2008 X
93266 Barker , Julia F 10 2008 X

113144 Bartley , Taylor M 9 2012 X
168871 Barton , Clay M 12 2009 X
75325 Bashford , Will M 12 2009 X

113361 Becraft , Cameron M 11 2010 X
163981 Bellamy , Cheyenne F 6 - X
174362 Blackburn , Jonah M 10 2011 X
113362 Blanton , John M 11 2010 X
93267 Blanton , Shelby F 11 2010 X

113126 Blevins , Ashleigh F 10 2011 C
146327 Blevins , Dakota M 9 2012 X
93229 Blevins , Trevor M 10 2011 X

113358 Blevins , Zack M 12 2009 X
148837 Boggs , William M 9 2012 X
79871 Botts , Aaron M 11 2010 X

148842 Bowing , John M 9 2012 X
146271 Bowling , Christian M 9 2012 X
133331 Brann , Clay M 8 - X
168862 Breeze , Jordan M 8 - X
49562 Brewer , Alaina F 11 2010 X
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129916 Brewer , Jacob M 10 2011 X
160044 Bromagen , Delaney F 7 - X
167369 Bromagen , Katie F 9 2008 X
46505 Brown , Jared M 12 2009 X
93230 Brown , Nathan M 11 2010 X

159966 Campbell , Garrett M 6 - X
113351 Castle , Brack M 9 2012 X
129990 Chandler , Morgan F 8 - X
168672 Charles , Jacob M 9 2009 X
46515 Charles , Justin M 12 2009 X

147479 Chenault , Destini F 9 2012 X
111221 Chenault , Mariah F 11 2010 X/C
113332 Chism , Joe M 10 2011 X
132531 Claypoole , Sydney F 8 - X
97235 Cline , Madison F 8 - X

167335 Cochran , Morgan F 9 2008 X
110597 Collier , Hannah F 11 2010 X
98690 Collins , Colton M 11 2010 X

161863 Collins , Madison F 9 2012 C
98693 Collison , Daniel M 11 2010 X

146344 Collison , Darien M 9 2012 X
98709 Colliver , Isaac M 12 2009 X
79874 Colliver , Issac M 12 2009 X
67773 Colliver , Olivia F 12 2009 X

113338 Combs , Shelby M 9 2012 X
66015 Combs , Tanner M 12 2009 X

133549 Comer , Kiernan M 10 2011 X
110576 Conley , Tanner M 8 - X
168674 Conn , Jonah M 9 2009 X
111222 Conn , Tabitha F 12 2009 C
67777 Conyers , Caitlin F 11 2010 X

113360 Cora , Andy M 10 2011 X
99148 Covington , Dylan M 8 - X

110577 Covington , Noah M 8 - X
132578 Covington , Rachel F 10 2011 X
171741 Coyle , Delaney F 9 2012 X
38073 Craycraft , Wade M 12 2009 X

111223 Crouch , Katie F 9 2012 C
113385 Crump , Breanna F 10 2011 X
133333 Crump , Preston M 7 - X
147915 Crump , Riley M 5 - X
82292 Culbertson , Cruz M 11 2010 X

160042 Current , Kourtney F 11 2008 X
157395 Custer , Mathew M 11 2011 X
129899 Danis , Conner M 11 2010 X
145839 Danis , Isiah M 9 2012 X
148705 David , Leonardo M 12 2009 X
168896 Day , Dillon M 9 2012 X
146293 Dees , Travis M 10 2011 X
97228 Denham , Alyssa F 11 2010 X

148841 Dennis , Christian M 9 2012 X
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148838 Dibell , Anthony M 9 2012 X
171734 Dice , Brantley M 8 - X
171738 Dice , Brogan M 7 - X
46500 Dice , Tanner M 12 2009 X

146356 Dixon , Glenn M 9 2012 X
160052 Dotson , Abby F 8 - X
147916 Doyle , Bobby M 4 - X
113363 Dunaway , Nick M 8 - X
171743 Duncan , Morgan F 8 - X
133550 Dunn , Brian M 11 2010 X
46502 Duzyk , Sam M 12 2009 X

168868 Dyer , Andrew M 9 2012 X
167366 Eads , Cameron F 9 2008 X
168675 Elam , Matthew M 9 2009 X
137860 Eling , April F 8 - X
137862 Eling , Tara F 11 2010 X/C
133551 Espinoza , Eduardo M 10 2011 X
133373 Evans , Kendra F 10 2011 X
161865 Eversole , Dixie F 9 2012 C
171740 Faulconer , Bailey F 10 2011 X
113355 Faulkner , Damien M 8 - X
171739 Felda , Linda F 9 2012 X
113386 Fields , Sarah F 10 2011 X
129992 Flannery , Laura F 8 - X
146269 Fletcher , James M 9 2012 X
146290 Fletcher , Jordan M 9 2012 X
137527 Forrest , Jarrett M 7 - X
137863 Forrest , Marrissa F 9 2012 X
129940 Frazier , Alicia F 10 2011 X
146260 Frazier , Tristan M 9 2012 X
160023 Fredrick , Jared M 11 2010 X
113359 Frerichs , Casey M 7 - X
99142 Fuller , Caswell M 9 2012 X

110806 Gagle , Hogan M 11 2010 X
146240 Garland , Joe M 10 2011 X
174360 Gartin , Dillon M 9 2012 X
129943 Gay , Laura F 7 - X
146371 Germana , Paul M 9 2012 X
168745 Gilliam , Elizabeth F 10 2010 X
171732 Gilvin , Andrew M 9 2012 X
129993 Godby , Kayla F 9 2012 X
43384 Gooch , Madison F 12 2008 X

146255 Gooch , Mason M 9 2012 X
146494 Gooding , Hayden F 8 - X
49560 Gooding , Sydney F 10 2011 X

113125 Grant , Rachel F 10 2011 C
160351 Grapner , Joseph Michael M 9 2012 X
49566 Grapner , Kelly Jo F 12 2009 X

160045 Greene , Sydney F 8 - X
137549 Greer , Sean M 9 2012 X
167371 Grey , Kali F 9 2008 X
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82296 Grimes , Garrett M 10 2011 X
159965 Grodl , Lukas M 12 2009 X
163982 Groeber , Maggie F 9 2012 X
129994 Gulley , Abigail F 10 2011 X
75334 Gulley , Ben M 12 2009 X

160356 Halcomb , Mason M 9 2012 X
111460 Hall , Chase M 10 2011 X
66019 Hall , Hobie M 12 2009 X

171728 Hall , Landon M 10 2011 X
79879 Hamm , Austin M 11 2010 X

146375 Hamm , Brandon M 9 2012 X
168899 Harless , Anthony M 9 2012 X
147904 Harris , Alex M 7 - X
160054 Harris , Makayla F 6 - X
147914 Hart , Boone M 6 - X
129924 Hart , Zebulon M 8 - X
133553 Hatton , Everett M 10 2011 X
129995 Hawkins , Chelsea F 9 2012 X
147480 Hayden , Holly F 9 2012 X
113335 Hayes , Dalton M 10 2010 X
93227 Hescock , Micah M 12 2009 X

111224 Highley , Brittney F 11 2010 X/C
46501 Hill , Jacob M 12 2009 X

171736 Hill , Zach M 8 - X
146403 Hisel , Alex M 9 2012 X
113337 Hodgsen , Samuel M 10 2011 X
171744 Holder , Sarah F 9 2012 X
82300 Holder , Spencer M 9 2012 X

168887 Holland , Kelsey M 9 2012 X
147481 Holly , Hayden F 7 - X
147482 Holly , Landon F 4 - X
146405 Holt , Alex M 9 2012 X
148836 Holt , James M 9 2012 X
98797 Hood , Emily F 10 2011 X

113276 Hopkins , Braxton M 10 2011 X
133335 Huff , Cole M 10 2011 X
160047 Igo , Kennedy F 5 - X
171735 Ingram , Dylan M 8 - X
162143 Inoue , Bruna Suemi F 12 2009 C
161870 Isaac , Shannon F 11 2010 C
46506 Jackson , Andrew M 11 2010 X

133554 Jackson , Connor M 10 2011 X
168704 Jenkins , Kaitlyn F 9 2012 X
146274 Johnson , JP M 9 2012 X
110790 Johnson , Jared M 10 2011 X
168712 Johnson , Jiv M 10 2010 X
147924 Johnson , Katie F 6 - X
147854 Johnson , Lacey F 8 - X
132535 Jones , Aiyanna F 10 2011 X
89335 Jones , Darius M 11 2010 X

160024 Jones , Jerryd M 8 - X
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161872 Jones , Jerryn F 9 2012 C
146407 Jones , John M 9 2012 X
160019 Jones , Tyler M 12 2009 X
133555 Joseph , Austin M 10 2011 X
129945 Jude , Victoria F 9 2012 X
95188 Kammerer , Bella F 10 2010 X
49541 Karaus , Sara F 10 2011 X

110592 Keeney , Nicole F 9 2012 X
160345 Keller , Austin M 9 2012 X
98712 Kelleyl , Ian M 12 2009 X

129997 Kissick , Cassie F 9 2012 X
168676 Korossy , Quinn M 9 2009 X
113277 Kosier , Matthew M 11 2010 X
132583 Lane , Katie F 10 2011 X
146496 Lapelle , Emily F 8 - X
99138 Lawill , Corey M 10 2011 X

147918 Lawill , Jacob M 4 - X
137538 Lederer , Drew M 7 - X
137540 Lederer , Jared M 8 - X
137865 Ledford , Meredith F 11 2010 X
75335 Lee , Dalton M 11 2010 X
75358 Lee , Sam M 12 2009 X

155368 Lewis , Alissa F 11 2010 X
133556 Linton , Spencer M 10 2011 X
98695 Little , Michael M 11 2010 X

111226 Little , Peyton F 10 2011 C
67775 Lockett , Keria F 12 2009 X
38028 Lockridge , Lance M 12 2009 X

160022 Looney , Jarrad M 10 2011 X
87056 MacDonald , Mia F 11 2010 X

145855 Maddie , Woosley F 9 2012 X
98698 Manning , Eli M 11 2010 X

148839 Manns , Christopher M 9 2012 X
166411 Margotto , Greg M 12 2009 X
160346 Marino , Calob M 9 2012 X
161882 Martin , Brookelyn F 9 2012 C
79878 Martin , Skylar M 11 2010 X

160027 Martin , Trevor M 8 - X
110594 May , Madison F 10 2011 X/C
110575 May , Sam M 9 2012 X
110574 McAllister , Austin M 10 2011 X
93228 McCarty , Christian M 11 2010 X

129948 McCormick , Alexa F 10 2011 X
145696 McCoy , Macy F 8 - X
110573 McGinnis , Ben M 11 2010 X
110587 McGinnis , Elleigh F 7 - X
110578 McGinnis , Marc M 8 - X
161888 McGinnis , Natalie F 10 2011 C
137543 McGuire , Bryan Casey M 8 - X
113331 McGuire , Mayson M 12 2009 X
133558 McGuire , Ryan M 11 2010 X
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146489 McIlrath , Eva F 9 2012 X
110798 McIlrath , Gabe M 12 2009 X
171733 McNutt , Ryan M 9 2012 X
160355 Melgar , Kevin M 9 2012 X
146217 Miller , Colton M 9 2012 X
168710 Mitchell , Brianna F 9 2012 X
159964 Mitre , Emilio M 12 2009 X
79876 Moala , Uvea M 11 2010 X

156147 Moore , Ben M 11 2011 X
82290 Moreno , Luis M 11 2010 X

110800 Morgan , Austin M 12 2009 X
82297 Moser , Nolan M 10 2011 X

133559 Murphy , Connor M 10 2011 X
129904 Murphy , Logan M 11 2010 X
79872 Murphy , Robert M 11 2010 X
79880 Murray , Hunter M 11 2010 X

122844 Myers , Allison F 10 2011 X
160025 Napier , Brady Austin M 8 - X
133560 Napier , Dillion M 10 2011 X
49568 Neal , Haley F 11 2010 X/C

110580 Neal , Hank M 6 - X
113143 Neal , Stephen Jake M 12 2009 X
75357 Nester , Jordan M 12 2009 X

110787 Nester , Jordan M 12 2009 X
110796 Newcomer , Clyde M 12 2009 X
75359 Newkirk , Chas M 12 2009 X

132538 Newkirk , Elizabeth F 10 2011 X
113390 Newsome , Baylee F 12 2009 X
168677 Newton , Kevin M 9 2009 X
49547 Newton , Megan F 11 2010 X
80101 Nichols , Alexis F 10 2011 X
82299 Nichols , Mason M 9 2012 X
43385 Nickell , Lauren F 12 2010 X

168678 Norman , Austin M 10 2010 X
132585 Nornhold , Amanda F 11 2010 X
93416 Oaks , Kelley F 10 2011 X
71312 Oaks , Madison F 12 2009 X

168709 Ooijkaas , Shannon F 11 2010 X
99136 Ortega , Marco M 10 2011 X

111228 Overstreet , Cierra F 9 2012 C
133561 Owens , Logan M 10 2011 X
133337 Paisley , Austin M 11 2010 X
113145 Pannell , Mason M 9 2012 X
171748 Parker , Chase M 9 2012 X
93270 Parker , Kourtney F 11 2010 X

146412 Parks , Kollin M 9 2012 X
146244 Parsley , Cody M 9 2012 X
133563 Pater , Zack M 10 2011 X
161892 Patrick , Alexis F 9 2012 C
110586 Patrick , Benton F 7 - X
147925 Patrick , Lauren F 4 - X
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110596 Patrick , Rain F 11 2010 X/C
79882 Pence , Colton M 11 2010 X

132542 Pence , Katelin F 9 2012 X
110593 Penix , Madison F 9 2012 X/C
154896 Perez , Emilio M 12 2009 X
146413 Peterson , Morgan M 9 2012 X
132581 Pidgordetska , Deanna F 12 2009 X
146498 Pidgorodestka , Joy F 7 - X
146492 Pidgorodetska , Glory F 9 2012 X
164408 Piersawl , Julian Xavier M 11 2010 X
49569 Porter , Skylar F 10 2011 X

146250 Postelnick , Jordan M 10 2011 X
113391 Potter , Katie F 12 2009 X
46504 Potts , Jordan M 12 2009 X

121681 Prater , Ryan M 10 2011 X
93271 Preece , Kayla F 11 2010 X
38042 Preston , Blake M 12 2009 X
66001 Prewitt , Omar M 12 2011 X

146414 Price , Chris M 9 2012 X
110786 Proffitt , Anthony M 10 2011 X
98700 Purvis , Jacob M 11 2010 X

146280 Purvis , Matthew M 9 2012 X
49550 Queen , Caroline F 12 2009 X

129950 Ralls , Haliegh F 9 2012 X
113329 Razor , Will M 11 2010 X
110585 Reddix , Cameron F 7 - X
113354 Redmon , Payton M 7 - X
79881 Reeder , Seth M 12 2009 X

171731 Reina , Hemberto Mata M 10 2011 X
121679 Reynolds , Caleb M 10 2011 X
167333 Rice , Halie F 10 2010 X
110583 Richardson , Ashleigh F 7 - X
171742 Risner , Ashley F 8 - X
113392 Roach , Tori F 12 2009 X
133379 Roberts , Taylor F 11 2010 X
161896 Robertson , Ashlyn F 9 2012 C
146306 Robinson , Cody M 10 2011 X
168681 Roe , Jimmy M 12 2012 X
90770 Rogers , Erica F 11 2010 X

110589 Rogers , Gloria Sue F 8 - X
98704 Roland , Zach M 11 2010 X
93233 Rollins , Jared M 12 2009 X

168682 Rothwell , Timothy M 9 2009 X
160018 Royse , Lucian M 12 2009 X
97237 Rucker , Brianna F 8 - X

168713 Rupe , Gabe M 12 2009 X
161901 Sain , Taylor F 11 2010 C
129998 Schroedel , Ashley F 11 2010 X
93272 Scott , Hunter F 10 2011 X
93273 Setters , Lilly F 11 2010 X

160049 Sexton , Sarah F 8 - X
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98706 Shanks , Austin M 11 2010 X
79875 Shelly , B. J. M 12 2009 X
71301 Shepherd , Cheyenne F 12 2009 X

146490 Sherlin , Morgan F 9 2012 X
133381 Shkraba , Angelica F 11 2010 X
99143 Shkrabba , Alex M 9 2012 X
99140 Shkrabba , Anthony M 10 2011 X
49561 Shkroba , Alina F 12 2009 X
49555 Shrout , Haley F 12 2009 X

161907 Shrout , Makenzie F 9 2012 C
49564 Simpson , Franziska F 12 2009 X

133382 Slone , Megan F 10 2011 X
146417 Smallwood , Brandon M 9 2012 X
168897 Smallwood , Trey M 9 2012 X
147844 Smallwood III, Donaldq M 9 2012 X
133329 Smith , Aaron M 10 2011 X
82295 Smith , Aaron M 10 2011 X

160051 Smith , Katelyn F 8 - X
171712 Smith , Max Cameron M 8 - X
129907 Smith , Zach M 11 2010 X
132546 Sorrell , Hannah F 9 2012 X
97238 Sosa , Stephanie F 9 2012 X

110595 Spaulding , Leslyn F 11 2010 X/C
132549 Spence , Hannah F 10 2011 X
67784 Spence , MacIe F 12 2008 X

146311 Spencer , Jacob M 9 2012 X
146419 St John , Trevor M 9 2012 X
71302 Stacy , Ashton F 12 2009 X

168685 Stepanchuk , Edward M 10 2010 X
168869 Stevens , Dalton M 9 2012 X
75904 Stevens , Dustin M 11 2010 X

162137 Stull , Brianna F 11 2010 C
146422 Sutphin , Austin M 9 2012 X
147923 Sutphin , Breanna F 7 - X
137547 Sutphin , Cody M 11 2010 X
93234 Tabor , Spencer M 11 2010 X
79837 Taulbee , Caitlin F 11 2010 X

111229 Taulbee , Elizabeth F 9 2012 C
137552 Taylor , Jeremiah M 8 - X
137545 Taylor , Joshua M 8 - X
132556 Terrell , Alyssa F 10 2011 X
89337 Thomas , Blake M 11 2010 X

111230 Thomas , Katelyn F 9 2012 C
147909 Thomas , Ryan M 7 - X
75361 Thomas , Tyler M 11 2010 X

146207 Thompson , Blake M 11 2010 X
146497 Thorne , Shelby F 8 - X
46507 Thorpe , Fox M 11 2010 X

163978 Tibbetts , Alyssa F 6 - X
163979 Tibbetts , Kristen F 9 2012 X
168688 Tipton , Levi M 9 2009 X
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67783 Tipton , Schyler F 11 2008 X
159881 Tipton , Sydney F 6 - X
113334 Tomlin , Chaiten M 9 2012 X
168692 Townsend , Dustin M 9 2009 X
113353 Toy , Braedon M 7 - X
146284 Toy , Chase M 12 2009 X
110579 Toy , Travis M 7 - X
38024 Tuttle , Matt M 12 2009 X
97230 Tyra , Andrea F 10 2011 X

161909 Vanlandingham , Jordyn F 9 2012 C
82291 Vasquez , Joey M 12 2009 X

146286 Vatnsdal , Nathan M 10 2011 X
46503 Vazquez , Joey M 12 2009 X
82293 Veenemen , Quentin M 11 2010 X

129911 Vice , Cody M 11 2010 X
49567 Villa , Natalie F 12 2009 X

154998 Villanueva , Kristin F 12 2009 X
150383 Von Duesterlho , Jens Michel M 12 2009 X
168711 VonDuesterhon , Michael M 12 2009 X
133569 Wade , Jordan M 10 2011 X
49565 Wafford , Zoe F 10 2011 X

110789 Wagers , Brian M 10 2011 X
113333 Walker , Art M 9 2012 X
146493 Walker , Carly F 8 - X
160020 Wallace , Bryan M 11 2012 X
148840 Walters , Gentry M 9 2012 X
160053 Walters , Jennie F 8 - X
162139 Warner , Allison Dessie F 11 2010 C
160354 Watkins , Roy M 10 2011 X
146423 Webb , Jacob M 9 2012 X
147483 Webb , Matalyn F 6 - X
129959 Webb , Samantha F 10 2011 X
71311 Wells , Haley F 12 2009 X

146315 West , Matthew M 9 2012 X
133338 Whitaker , Alex M 10 2011 X
148844 Whitaker , Marcos M 9 2012 X
129963 White , Elaine F 12 2009 X
167370 White , Olivia F 9 2009 X
110590 Williams , Julianne F 8 - X
132561 Williams , Kristen F 10 2011 X
160043 Williamson , Lake F 8 - X
161915 Willoughby , Haley F 9 2012 X/C
163980 Willoughby , Judy F 9 2012 X
147907 Willoughby , Thomas M 7 - X
171737 Wilson , Klae M 7 - X
147471 Wise , Jane F 9 2012 X
147489 Wise , Will M 11 2010 X
93235 Wood , Zach M 11 2010 X
97232 Woodard , Staci F 10 2011 X

110803 Woodley , Trey M 10 2011 X
99146 Wyman , Chandler M 8 - X
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167334 Young , Brooke F 9 2011 X
98725 Young , Keiton M 10 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Jay Harris
Adams, Slade 
Barton, Clay 
Bashford, Will 
Blanton, John 
Blevins, Trevor 

X Breeze, Jordan 
Brown, Nathan 
Combs, Tanner 

X Dawson, Chase 
Dyer, Andrew 
Gulley, Ben 
Hall, Hobie 
Hayes, Dalton 
Hescock, Micah 
Lee, Dalton 
Lee, Sam 
McCarty, Christian 
Nester, Jordan 
Newkirk, Chas 
Prater, Ryan 
Reynolds, Caleb 
Rollins, Jared 
Royse, Lucian 
Stevens, Dalton 
Stevens, Dustin 
Tabor, Spencer 
Thomas, Blake 
Thomas, Tyler 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Wood, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Chism, Joe 
Combs, Shelby 
Combs, Tanner 
Fredrick, Jared 
Fuller, Caswell 
Hall, Chase 

X Hall, Hobie 
Hodgsen, Samuel 
Hopkins, Braxton 
Jones, Darius 
Jones, Tyler 
Kosier, Matthew 
Lockridge, Lance 
Looney, Jarrad 
Margotto, Greg 

X Mitre, Emilio 
Parsley, Cody 
Piersawl, Julian Xavier
Prewitt, Omar 
Royse, Lucian 
Thomas, Blake 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Walker, Art 
Wallace, Bryan 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Becraft, Cameron 
Blanton, John 
Blevins, Zack 
Campbell, Garrett 
Castle, Brack 
Cora, Andy 
Danis, Conner 
Danis, Isiah 
David, Leonardo 
Dunaway, Nick 
Faulkner, Damien 
Frerichs, Casey 
Grodl, Lukas 
Martin, Skylar 

X Mitre, Emilio 
Potts, Jordan 
Redmon, Payton 
Toy, Braedon 
Vasquez, Joey 
Von Duesterlho, Jens Michel 

Varsity
Football

X Blevins, Dakota 
Botts, Aaron 
Bowling, Christian 
Brown, Nathan 
Chism, Joe 
Collins, Colton 
Collison, Daniel 
Colliver, Isaac 
Craycraft, Wade 
David, Leonardo 
Dees, Travis 
Fletcher, James 
Fletcher, Jordan 
Frazier, Tristan 
Garland, Joe 
Gooch, Mason 
Hall, Chase 
Hamm, Austin 
Johnson, Jared 
Johnson, JP 
Lockridge, Lance 
Manning, Eli 
Martin, Skylar 
Miller, Colton 
Moala, Uvea 
Moore, Ben 
Murphy, Connor 
Murphy, Robert 
Murray, Hunter 
Nester, Jordan 
Newkirk, Chas 
Parsley, Cody 
Postelnick, Jordan 
Preston, Blake 
Proffitt, Anthony 
Purvis, Jacob 
Purvis, Matthew 

Reeder, Seth 
Robinson, Cody 
Roland, Zach 
Shanks, Austin 
Shelly, B. J. 
Spencer, Jacob 
Thompson, Blake 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Toy, Chase 
Tuttle, Matt 
Vatnsdal, Nathan 
Wade, Jordan 
Wagers, Brian 
Walker, Art 
West, Matthew 
Woodley, Trey 
Young, Keiton 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Joshua 
Amburgey, Kyle 
Danis, Conner 
Danis, Isiah 
Fuller, Caswell 
Grodl, Lukas 
McGuire, Mayson 
Murphy, Logan 
Razor, Will 
Smith, Max Cameron
Smith, Zach 
Vice, Cody 
Walker, Art 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baker, Max 
Brown, Jared 
Charles, Justin 
Culbertson, Cruz 
Custer, Mathew 
David, Leonardo 
Dice, Tanner 
Duzyk, Sam 
Fuller, Caswell 
Grimes, Garrett 

X Hatton, Mason 
Hill, Jacob 
Holder, Spencer 
Jackson, Andrew 
Lawill, Corey 

X Mondragon, Fernando 
Moreno, Luis 
Moser, Nolan 
Ortega, Marco 
Perez, Emilio 
Potts, Jordan 
Thorpe, Fox 
Vazquez, Joey 
Veenemen, Quentin 

Von Duesterlho, Jens Michel 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Bartley, Taylor 
Bashford, Will 

X Brown, Jared 
Conley, Tanner 
Covington, Noah 
Gulley, Ben 

X May, James 
May, Sam 
McAllister, Austin 
McGinnis, Ben 
McGinnis, Marc 
Neal, Hank 
Neal, Stephen Jake
Tabor, Spencer 
Toy, Travis 

X Whitaker, Trevor 
Wise, Will 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baker, Max 
Brann, Clay 
Crump, Preston 
Danis, Conner 
Hodgsen, Samuel 
Huff, Cole 
Johnson, Jiv 
Paisley, Austin 
Razor, Will 
Rupe, Gabe 
Smith, Aaron 
VonDuesterhon, Michael 
Whitaker, Alex 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Avila, Jose 
X Bailey, Gideon 

Botts, Aaron 
X Brown, Chance 
X Castle, Brack 
X Charles, Jacob 

Collison, Daniel 
X Comer, Kiernan 
X Conn, Jonah 

David, Leonardo 
Dunn, Brian 

X Elam, Matthew 
Espinoza, Eduardo 

X Fultz, Jacob 
X Germana, Paul 

Grodl, Lukas 
X Hamm, Austin 
X Hatton, Everett 
X Hon, Daniel 
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X Jackson, Connor 
Joseph, Austin 

X Kiernan, Comer 
X Korossy, Quinn 

Linton, Spencer 
X Little, Michael 
X Littleton, Joseph 

Lockridge, Lance 
X Manning, Eli 
X May, Sam 

McGuire, Ryan 
Mitre, Emilio 
Murphy, Connor 
Murphy, Robert 

X Napier, Dillion 
X Newton, Kevin 
X Norman, Austin 
X Owens, Logan 
X Patel, Prem 

Pater, Zack 
X Pence, Colton 
X Postelnick, Jordan 
X Price, Chris 
X Roe, Jimmie 

Roe, Jimmy 
X Roland, Zach 
X Rothwell, Timothy 
X Shanks, Austin 

Shelly, B. J. 
X Shkrabba, Anthony 
X Stepanchuk, Edward 
X Sutphin, Austin 
X Thomas, Christian 
X Thomas, Deandre 
X Tipton, Levi 

Townsend, Dustin 
X Wade, Jordan 
X Wise, Will 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Banks, Devland 
X Blackburn, Jonah 

Bowling, Christian 
Collins, Colton 
Colliver, Issac 

X Daugherty, Tavian 
X Dennis, Christian 

Dibell, Anthony 
X Gartin, Dillon 
X Grapner, Joseph Michael
X Halcomb, Mason 
X Halcombs, Mason 
X Hamm, Austin 
X Hamm, Brandon 
X Hays, Dax 

Holt, Alex 
X Keller, Austin 

Kelleyl, Ian 
X Marino, Calob 

McIlrath, Gabe 
Melgar, Kevin 

Miller, Colton 
Morgan, Austin 
Newcomer, Clyde 

X Nichols, Mason 
Parks, Kollin 
Peterson, Morgan 

X Price, Chris 
X Purvis, Jacob 

Purvis, Matthew 
Roland, Zach 

X Shkrabba, Alex 
X St John, Trevor 

Sutphin, Austin 
X Watkins, Roy 
X Woodley, Trey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Castle, Brack 
Crump, Preston 
Crump, Riley 
Doyle, Bobby 
Forrest, Jarrett 
Gagle, Hogan 
Greer, Sean 
Harris, Alex 
Hart, Boone 
Hart, Zebulon 
Jackson, Connor 
Kosier, Matthew 
Lawill, Jacob 
Lederer, Drew 
Lederer, Jared 
McGuire, Bryan Casey
McGuire, Ryan 
Smallwood(III), Donaldq 
Sutphin, Cody 
Taylor, Jeremiah 
Taylor, Joshua 
Thomas, Ryan 
Willoughby, Thomas 
Wise, Will 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alicea, Anjela 
Arnett, Amanda 
Arnett, Sarah 
Barker, Julia 

X Brewer, Alaina 
Colliver, Olivia 
Conyers, Caitlin 
Current, Kourtney 

X Denham, Alyssa 
X Gooding, Sydney 

Hood, Emily 
Jones, Aiyanna 

X Karaus, Sara 
Lockett, Keria 

X Neal, Haley 

Newkirk, Elizabeth 
X Nichols, Alexis 
X Porter, Skylar 

Rogers, Erica 
Scott, Hunter 

X Shkraba, Angelica 
Spence, Hannah 
Spence, MacIe 

X Taulbee, Caitlin 
Terrell, Alyssa 
Tipton, Schyler 

X Tyra, Andrea 
Wafford, Zoe 
Williams, Kristen 
Woodard, Staci 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Chenault, Destini 
Fields, Sarah 
Newsome, Baylee 
Nichols, Alexis 
Nickell, Lauren 
Oaks, Madison 
Potter, Katie 
Queen, Caroline 
Ralls, Haliegh 
Roach, Tori 
Shrout, Haley 
Tibbetts, Alyssa 
Tibbetts, Kristen 
Wells, Haley 
Willoughby, Judy 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Caitlin 
Blevins, Ashleigh 
Chenault, Mariah 
Collins, Madison 
Conn, Tabitha 
Crouch, Katie 
Eling, Tara 
Eversole, Dixie 
Grant, Rachel 
Highley, Brittney 
Inoue, Bruna Suemi
Isaac, Shannon 
Jones, Jerryn 
Little, Peyton 
Martin, Brookelyn 
May, Madison 
McGinnis, Natalie 
Neal, Haley 
Overstreet, Cierra 
Patrick, Alexis 
Patrick, Rain 
Penix, Madison 
Robertson, Ashlyn 
Sain, Taylor 

Shrout, Makenzie 
Spaulding, Leslyn 
Stull, Brianna 
Taulbee, Elizabeth 
Thomas, Katelyn 
Vanlandingham, Jordyn 
Warner, Allison Dessie

X Willoughby, Amanda 
Willoughby, Haley 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arrasmith, Megan 
Barker, Julia 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Bromagen, Katie 
Cochran, Morgan 
Current, Kourtney 
Eads, Cameron 
Grey, Kali 
Igo, Kennedy 
Lewis, Alissa 
Myers, Allison 
Newton, Megan 
Oaks, Kelley 
Parker, Kourtney 
Rice, Halie 
Scott, Hunter 
Setters, Lilly 
Shepherd, Cheyenne 
Stacy, Ashton 
White, Olivia 
Willoughby, Haley 
Woodard, Staci 
Young, Brooke 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bailey, Tara 
Frazier, Alicia 
Gay, Laura 
Jude, Victoria 

X Maddie, Woosley 
X McCormick, Alexa 

Ralls, Haliegh 
Shrout, Haley 

X Tyra, Andrea 
X Villa, Natalie 
X Wafford, Zoe 

Webb, Samantha 
White, Elaine 
Wise, Jane 
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Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alicea, Anjela 
Barker, Julia 
Brewer, Alaina 
Denham, Alyssa 
Gooding, Sydney 
Grapner, Kelly Jo 
Hood, Emily 
Karaus, Sara 
Neal, Haley 
Nichols, Alexis 
Porter, Skylar 
Queen, Caroline 
Shkraba, Angelica 
Shkroba, Alina 
Shrout, Haley 
Simpson, Franziska 
Sorrell, Hannah 
Taulbee, Caitlin 
Tyra, Andrea 
Villa, Natalie 
Villanueva, Kristin 
Wafford, Zoe 
Woodard, Staci 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Bellamy, Cheyenne 
Chenault, Mariah 
Collier, Hannah 
Groeber, Maggie 
Highley, Brittney 
Keeney, Nicole 
May, Madison 
McGinnis, Elleigh 
Neal, Haley 
Patrick, Benton 
Patrick, Rain 
Penix, Madison 
Reddix, Cameron 
Richardson, Ashleigh 
Rogers, Gloria Sue
Shrout, Haley 
Spaulding, Leslyn 
Tipton, Schyler 
Tipton, Sydney 
Williams, Julianne 
Wise, Jane 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Back, Haley 
Barker, Carly 
Conyers, Caitlin 
Covington, Rachel 
Crump, Breanna 
Eling, Tara 

X Flannery, Laura 
Gilliam, Elizabeth 
Karaus, Sara 

Lane, Katie 
Lockett, Keria 
MacDonald, Mia 
Mitchell, Brianna 
Nornhold, Amanda 
Ooijkaas, Shannon 
Pidgordetska, Deanna 

X Pidgordetska, Rose 
Spence, MacIe 
Tipton, Schyler 
Villanueva, Kristin 
White, Elaine 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Arnett, Amanda 
X Evans, Kendra 
X Eversole, Dixie 
X Fox, Briana 
X Frazier, Alicia 
X Groeber, Maggie 
X Gulley, Abigail 

Highley, Brittney 
X Jenkins, Kaitlyn 

Jones, Aiyanna 
X Justice, Savannah 
X McCarty, Lauren 
X Murphy, Mary 

Newkirk, Elizabeth 
X Patrick, Rain 

Queen, Caroline 
Roberts, Taylor 
Shkraba, Angelica 

X Shkroba, Alina 
X Slone, Megan 
X Spaulding, Leslyn 
X Spence, Hannah 

Taulbee, Caitlin 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barker, Carly 
Blanton, Shelby 
Gooch, Madison 
Jones, Aiyanna 
Kammerer, Bella 
Lewis, Alissa 
MacDonald, Mia 
McCoy, Macy 
Newton, Megan 

X Nickell, Lauren 
Preece, Kayla 
Schroedel, Ashley 
Spence, Hannah 
Terrell, Alyssa 

X Tyra, Nikki 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Claypoole, Sydney 
Crump, Breanna 
Eling, April 
Eling, Tara 
Forrest, Marrissa 

X Johnson, Katie 
Johnson, Lacey 
Ledford, Meredith 

X Patrick, Lauren 
X Sutphin, Breanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Austin 
Adams, Jay Harris

X Adams, Slade 
Blevins, Trevor 
Breeze, Jordan 

X Brown, Nathan 
X Dawson, Chase 

Day, Dillon 
Dyer, Andrew 
Harless, Anthony 

X Hayes, Dalton 
Hayes, Dalton 
Holland, Kelsey 

X Lee, Dalton 
X Mosley, Andrew 
X Prater, Ryan 

Reynolds, Caleb 
Smallwood, Trey 
Stevens, Dalton 

X Stevens, Dustin 
X Tabor, Spencer 
X Thomas, Tyler 

Tomlin, Chaiten 
X Wood, Zach 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Chism, Joe 
Combs, Shelby 
Fredrick, Jared 
Fuller, Caswell 
Hall, Chase 
Hodgsen, Samuel 
Hopkins, Braxton 
Kosier, Matthew 
Looney, Jarrad 
Mitre, Emilio 
Parsley, Cody 
Thomas, Blake 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Walker, Art 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bowling, Christian 
Brown, Nathan 
Collison, Daniel 
Dees, Travis 
Garland, Joe 
Johnson, Jared 
Manning, Eli 
Murphy, Connor 
Murphy, Robert 
Murray, Hunter 
Postelnick, Jordan 
Proffitt, Anthony 
Purvis, Jacob 
Robinson, Cody 
Roland, Zach 
Thompson, Blake 
Vatnsdal, Nathan 
Wade, Jordan 
Wagers, Brian 
Woodley, Trey 
Young, Keiton 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brewer, Jacob 
Hart, Zebulon 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Cole, Hunter 
Covington, Dylan 

X Culbertson, Cruz 
Danis, Isiah 
Dice, Brantley 
Dice, Brogan 
Fuller, Caswell 
Gilvin, Andrew 
Grimes, Garrett 
Hall, Landon 

X Hatton, Mason 
Hill, Zach 
Holder, Spencer 
Ingram, Dylan 
Lawill, Corey 
McNutt, Ryan 
Moser, Nolan 
Nichols, Mason 
Ortega, Marco 
Pannell, Mason 
Perez, Emilio 
Reina, Hemberto Mata
Shkrabba, Alex 
Shkrabba, Anthony 
Smith, Aaron 
Veenemen, Quentin 
Wilson, Klae 
Wyman, Chandler 
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Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brann, Clay 
Crump, Preston 
Huff, Cole 
Johnson, Jiv 
Paisley, Austin 
Rupe, Gabe 
Whitaker, Alex 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Avila, Jose 
Bailey, Gideon 
Blackburn, Jonah 
Castle, Brack 
Charles, Jacob 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Comer, Kiernan 
Conn, Jonah 
Elam, Matthew 
Germana, Paul 
Grapner, Joseph Michael
Hatton, Everett 
Jackson, Connor 
Korossy, Quinn 
Little, Michael 
Manning, Eli 
May, Sam 
Napier, Dillion 
Newton, Kevin 
Norman, Austin 
Owens, Logan 
Pence, Colton 
Postelnick, Jordan 
Price, Chris 
Roland, Zach 
Rothwell, Timothy 
Shanks, Austin 
Shkrabba, Anthony 
Spencer, Jacob 
Stepanchuk, Edward 
Sutphin, Austin 
Tipton, Levi 
Wade, Jordan 
Wise, Will 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Banks, Devland 
Blackburn, Jonah 

X Daugherty, Tavian 
Dennis, Christian 
Gartin, Dillon 
Grapner, Joseph Michael
Halcomb, Mason 
Hamm, Brandon 

X Hays, Dax 
Keller, Austin 
Marino, Calob 
Nichols, Mason 

Price, Chris 
Shkrabba, Alex 
St John, Trevor 
Watkins, Roy 
Webb, Jacob 
Woodley, Trey 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alicea, Julia 
Arnett, Amanda 

X Arnett, Molly 
Arnett, Sarah 

X Bailey, Tara 
Barker, Julia 

X Bromagen, Delaney 
X Claypoole, Sydney 
X Cline, Madison 
X Gooding, Hayden 

Hood, Emily 
Jones, Aiyanna 

X Lapelle, Emily 
X McIlrath, Eva 

Newkirk, Elizabeth 
X Pidgorodestka, Joy 
X Pidgorodetska, Glory 
X Rucker, Brianna 

Scott, Hunter 
X Sexton, Sarah 
X Sherlin, Morgan 
X Sorrell, Hannah 

Sosa, Stephanie 
Spence, Hannah 
Terrell, Alyssa 

X Thorne, Shelby 
X Tyra, Andrea 

Wafford, Zoe 
Walker, Carly 

X Walters, Jennie 
Williams, Kristen 

X Williamson, Lake 
Woodard, Staci 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Barker, Julia 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Bromagen, Katie 
Cochran, Morgan 
Current, Kourtney 
Eads, Cameron 
Grey, Kali 
Igo, Kennedy 
Lewis, Alissa 
Myers, Allison 
Oaks, Kelley 
Rice, Halie 
White, Olivia 
Willoughby, Haley 
Woodard, Staci 

Young, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Chenault, Destini 
Frazier, Alicia 
Gay, Laura 
Hayden, Holly 
Holly, Hayden 
Holly, Landon 
McCormick, Alexa 
Webb, Matalyn 
Webb, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alicea, Julia 
Arnett, Molly 
Barker, Julia 
Cline, Madison 
Gooding, Hayden 
Gooding, Sydney 
Hood, Emily 
Karaus, Sara 
Lapelle, Emily 
Maddie, Woosley 
McIlrath, Eva 
Nichols, Alexis 
Pidgorodestka, Joy 
Pidgorodetska, Glory 
Rucker, Brianna 
Sherlin, Morgan 
Sorrell, Hannah 
Sosa, Stephanie 
Thorne, Shelby 
Tyra, Andrea 
Walker, Carly 
Woodard, Staci 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Flannery, Laura 
Spence, MacIe 
Tipton, Schyler 
Webb, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Claypoole, Sydney 
Eling, April 
Eling, Tara 
Evans, Kendra 
Eversole, Dixie 
Frazier, Alicia 
Groeber, Maggie 
Gulley, Abigail 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 

Patrick, Rain 
Slone, Megan 
Spaulding, Leslyn 
Spence, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Barker, Carly 
Blanton, Shelby 
Chandler, Morgan 

X Dotson, Hayley 
Faulconer, Bailey 
Godby, Kayla 

X Gooch, Madison 
Hawkins, Chelsea 
Lewis, Alissa 

X MacDonald, Mia 
McCoy, Macy 
Myers, Allison 

X Newton, Megan 
X Nickell, Lauren 

Preece, Kayla 
Schroedel, Ashley 

X Tyra, Nikki 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Claypoole, Sydney 
Johnson, Katie 
Patrick, Lauren 
Sutphin, Breanna 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Akers, Dillion 
Combs, Shelby 
Fletcher, James 
Fletcher, Jordan 
Fuller, Caswell 
Jones, Jerryd 
Martin, Trevor 
Napier, Brady Austin
Parsley, Cody 
Smallwood, Brandon 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Walker, Art 

Freshman
Football

Allen, Jeremy 
Andress, Damien 
Banks, Devland 
Blevins, Dakota 
Boggs, William 
Bowing, John 
Bowling, Christian 
Collison, Darien 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Montgomery County (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: d19b61901893bcb1fddfcbee8319dd0e 2013-04-29 21:07:23
Digitally signed by Gene Heffington
(gene.heffington@montgomery.kyschools.us)

April 30, 2013 23:03:23 PM

Dennis, Christian 
Dibell, Anthony 
Dixon, Glenn 
Fletcher, James 
Fletcher, Jordan 
Frazier, Tristan 
Germana, Paul 
Gooch, Mason 
Grapner, Joseph Michael
Hisel, Alex 
Holt, James 
Johnson, JP 
Jones, John 
Manns, Christopher 
Miller, Colton 
Parker, Chase 
Parsley, Cody 
Price, Chris 
Purvis, Matthew 
Smallwood, Brandon 
Spencer, Jacob 
St John, Trevor 
Tomlin, Chaiten 
Walker, Art 
Walters, Gentry 
Webb, Jacob 
West, Matthew 
Whitaker, Marcos 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Bailey, Tara 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Dotson, Abby 
Greene, Sydney 
Harris, Makayla 
Igo, Kennedy 
Lapelle, Emily 
Pence, Katelin 
Sexton, Sarah 
Smith, Katelyn 
Sorrell, Hannah 
Walters, Jennie 
Williamson, Lake 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Chandler, Morgan 
Coyle, Delaney 

X Crump, Breanna 
X Dotson, Hayley 

Duncan, Morgan 
Eads, Cameron 
Felda, Linda 
Flannery, Laura 

X Gulley, Abigail 
Holder, Sarah 
Kissick, Cassie 

X Moreno, Yesina 

Risner, Ashley 
Young, Brooke 


